
POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. PUNTI TIME

1 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 120 ...

2 … LANTERNA SANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1978 M40 120 ...

3 … MELIANI ABDEL AZIZ D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 120 ...

4 … ANDREOLI FABIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 115 ...

5 … MASTROMARINO LUCA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1977 M40 ... ...

6 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 120 ...

7 … GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1989 M18 115 ...

8 … AHMED SAMIR GHANEM BARAKAT D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 2002 M16 120 ...

9 … PEDRAZZANI STEFANO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1985 M18 110 ...

10 … ANGOTTI KARIN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1982 F18 120 ...

11 … KOULIBLI ABDULAI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1994 M18 105 ...

12 … ZUCCARIN MARCO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 110 ...

13 … FACCIOLO VALERIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1968 M50 115 ...

14 … JOTAZ ANDREA D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1982 M35 120 ...

15 … BISI DAVIDE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1981 M35 115 ...

16 … POGGIO ALBERTO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1976 M40 115 ...

17 … ALTERNI GIANNI D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1977 M40 110 ...

18 … BRICHETTI ANDROS D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1975 M40 ... ...

19 … SCABINI ROBERTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1977 F40 120 ...

20 … D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1984 M35 110 ...

21 … ZANQUOGHI ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 105 ...

22 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M60 120 ...

23 … PICCIONI GIUSEPPE A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1986 M18 ... ...

24 … CARNEVALE MAFFE' ANDREA FIRMINO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 100 ...

25 … LUCCHIARI DANIELE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 120 ...

26 … GARBARINI GIAN LUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 105 ...

27 … TIMO VITTORIO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1972 M45 ... ...

28 … BRACCIALE SIMONA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 115 ...

29 … MANTEGAZZI ENRICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1956 M60 115 ...

30 … LA MANTIA GIANCARLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 110 ...

31 … NOBILE CLARA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1975 F40 115 ...

32 … BERISONZI FABIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M40 ... ...

33 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 105 ...

34 … BAROSSELLI DAVIDE D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1975 M40 100 ...

35 … ORECCHIA PIETRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 100 ...

36 … BOTTAZZI ANDREA A018306   POL. LA FENICE A.S.D. M 1969 M50 ... ...

37 … ABDELMOUMEN HICHAM D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 100 ...

38 … SCABINI MARCO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1972 M45 95 ...

39 … MARZI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1969 M50 105 ...

40 … PICCININI PAOLO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M50 100 ...

41 … ZABBARA GIUSEPPE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1984 M35 95 ...

42 … NOLAZCO LADIMIR ALICIA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1971 F40 110 ...

43 … CASSAR PAOLO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1961 M55 115 ...

44 … QUERCIOLI MATTEO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1982 M35 90 ...

45 … BRACCO MASSIMO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1976 M40 95 ...

46 … CAMPOLUNGHI MASSIMILIANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 90 ...

47 … ALESSI EUGENIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1963 M55 ... ...

48 … PORRI FABIO D999998    A.S.D IL QUADRIFOGLIO M 1974 M45 ... ...

49 … NICOLO' FRANCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 85 ...

50 … SANACUORE SALVATORE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1959 M60 110 ...

51 … ZANI PAOLA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 110 ...

52 … MILANI EDOARDO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 80 ...

53 … PEPE GIOVANNI PASQUALE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1955 M60 105 ...

54 … MARINO FABRIZIO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1980 M35 ... ...

55 … REBASCHIO ALBERTO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1966 M50 95 ...

56 … MALAGOLI SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 105 ...
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57 … PETAZZINI BRUNO ERMINIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M50 90 ...

58 … PANEBIANCO LORENA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1963 F50 120 ...

59 … PROCACCIANTI MAURO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1964 M55 110 ...

60 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 105 ...

61 … DEL CONTE FRANCO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1961 M55 ... ...

62 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M65 120 ...

63 … DEL CONTE GIUSEPPE D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1958 M60 ... ...

64 … COLNAGHI TIZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 115 ...

65 … CARTA VITTORIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1970 M45 75 ...

66 … ZUGNONI MARCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1959 M60 100 ...

67 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 85 ...

68 … LAZZARIN FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1964 M55 100 ...

69 … LOSIO GIOVANNI A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1974 M45 ... ...

70 … BERTI GIAMPIERO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1958 M60 95 ...

71 … VINCI VITTORIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1963 M55 95 ...

72 … STURLA MICHELA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1975 F40 100 ...

73 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 95 ...

74 … SCAPPINI STEFANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 70 ...

75 … NICOLINI LORENZO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1988 M18 95 ...

76 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 120 ...

77 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 120 ...

78 … NASSISI DAVIDE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1984 M35 ... ...

79 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M50 80 ...

80 … DI LUCCA PIETRO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1963 M55 ... ...

81 … ZAMPILLO SARA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1979 F40 ... ...

82 … NARDI ANGELO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1949 M70 115 ...

83 … GARBAGNATI BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1981 F18 105 ...

84 … LANZA GRAZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1957 M60 90 ...

85 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M55 90 ...

86 … BRACCO ILENIA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1974 F40 90 ...

87 … GALANTE ANDREA CESARE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 65 ...

88 … BONIZZONI IRENE D999998   ATLETICA VIGEVANO F 1984 F18 ... ...

89 … GIACOBBE MASSIMO A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1954 M65 ... ...

90 … BREGA GIOVANNI D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1946 M70 110 ...

91 … CAVANNA ANTONIA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1964 F50 115 ...

92 … VIOLA GIOVANNI D070200   U.S. SCALO M 2001 M18 90 ...

93 … STRADA MARIA TERESA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1958 F60 115 ...

94 … VACCHELLI PAOLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 60 ...

95 … BARACCO BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1971 F40 85 ...

96 … MINUDRI SAMANTA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1971 F40 80 ...

97 … MANTO GIADA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 2005 F14 ... ...

98 … VIOLA ALICE D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1999 F18 100 ...

99 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M50 75 ...

100 … AUTELLI DANIELA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1976 F40 75 ...

101 … CRAVIOLI ELISA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1979 F40 70 ...

102 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 110 ...

103 … STRADA SUELICA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1981 F18 95 ...

104 … GISCO ALDO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1954 M65 110 ...

105 … RIUSSI DARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M50 70 ...

106 … MAGGI MILENA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1951 F60 110 ...

107 … CELASCO MARIA LUISA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1962 F50 105 ...

108 … STRADA MARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1952 M65 105 ...

109 … MICHAILIDIS ANASTASE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1947 M70 105 ...

110 … MENOZZI ILARIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1977 F40 65 ...

111 … INVERNIZZI CARILLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1947 F60 ... ...

112 … LE ROSE KATIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1994 F18 90 ...

113 … MONTAGNER GIORGIA A018237   G.P. SOLVAY  A.S.D. F 1984 F18 ... ...

114 … LUGLI MARZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 100 ...

115 … GENTILE MARIA ELISABETTA D070312   RUN8 TEAM F 1963 F50 100 ...
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116 … DEBIAGGI STEFANIA ANNA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1975 F40 60 ...

117 … FALZONE FABRIZIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 85 ...

118 … MUSSELLI LUCIA D070312   RUN8 TEAM F 1971 F40 55 ...

119 … PETAZZINI MARTINA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 2001 F18 85 ...

120 … CALVI GIOVANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1965 F50 95 ...

121 … COMMETTI ANGELA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1952 F60 105 ...

122 … DE MICHELI GIANNA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1947 F60 100 ...

123 … CORBELLINI PAOLA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1976 F40 50 ...

124 … TROMBIN GISELLA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1965 F50 90 ...

125 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 100 ...

126 … RISI ELENA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1965 F50 85 ...

127 … RAGNI LUISA ESTER D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1965 F50 80 ...

128 … SIVIERO ANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1966 F50 75 ...

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. PUNTI TIME

CAT. F14

1 … MANTO GIADA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 2005 F14 ... ...

CAT. F18

1 … ANGOTTI KARIN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1982 F18 120 ...

2 … BRACCIALE SIMONA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 115 ...

3 … ZANI PAOLA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 110 ...

4 … GARBAGNATI BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1981 F18 105 ...

5 … BONIZZONI IRENE D999998   ATLETICA VIGEVANO F 1984 F18 ... ...

6 … VIOLA ALICE D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1999 F18 100 ...

7 … STRADA SUELICA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1981 F18 95 ...

8 … LE ROSE KATIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1994 F18 90 ...

9 … MONTAGNER GIORGIA A018237   G.P. SOLVAY  A.S.D. F 1984 F18 ... ...

10 … PETAZZINI MARTINA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 2001 F18 85 ...

CAT. F40

1 … SCABINI ROBERTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1977 F40 120 ...

2 … NOBILE CLARA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1975 F40 115 ...

3 … NOLAZCO LADIMIR ALICIA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1971 F40 110 ...

4 … MALAGOLI SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 105 ...

5 … STURLA MICHELA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1975 F40 100 ...

6 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 95 ...

7 … ZAMPILLO SARA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1979 F40 ... ...

8 … BRACCO ILENIA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1974 F40 90 ...

9 … BARACCO BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1971 F40 85 ...

10 … MINUDRI SAMANTA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1971 F40 80 ...

11 … AUTELLI DANIELA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1976 F40 75 ...

12 … CRAVIOLI ELISA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1979 F40 70 ...

13 … MENOZZI ILARIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1977 F40 65 ...

14 … DEBIAGGI STEFANIA ANNA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1975 F40 60 ...

15 … MUSSELLI LUCIA D070312   RUN8 TEAM F 1971 F40 55 ...

16 … CORBELLINI PAOLA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1976 F40 50 ...

CAT. F50

1 … PANEBIANCO LORENA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1963 F50 120 ...

2 … CAVANNA ANTONIA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1964 F50 115 ...

3 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 110 ...

4 … CELASCO MARIA LUISA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1962 F50 105 ...

5 … GENTILE MARIA ELISABETTA D070312   RUN8 TEAM F 1963 F50 100 ...

6 … CALVI GIOVANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1965 F50 95 ...

7 … TROMBIN GISELLA D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1965 F50 90 ...

8 … RISI ELENA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1965 F50 85 ...

9 … RAGNI LUISA ESTER D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1965 F50 80 ...

10 … SIVIERO ANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1966 F50 75 ...

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE
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CAT. F60

1 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 120 ...

2 … STRADA MARIA TERESA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1958 F60 115 ...

3 … MAGGI MILENA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1951 F60 110 ...

4 … INVERNIZZI CARILLA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1947 F60 ... ...

5 … COMMETTI ANGELA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1952 F60 105 ...

6 … DE MICHELI GIANNA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1947 F60 100 ...

CAT. M16

1 … AHMED SAMIR GHANEM BARAKAT D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 2002 M16 120 ...

CAT. M18

1 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 120 ...

2 … GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1989 M18 115 ...

3 … PEDRAZZANI STEFANO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1985 M18 110 ...

4 … KOULIBLI ABDULAI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1994 M18 105 ...

5 … PICCIONI GIUSEPPE A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1986 M18 ... ...

6 … ORECCHIA PIETRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 100 ...

7 … NICOLINI LORENZO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1988 M18 95 ...

8 … VIOLA GIOVANNI D070200   U.S. SCALO M 2001 M18 90 ...

9 … FALZONE FABRIZIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 85 ...

CAT. M35

1 … JOTAZ ANDREA D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1982 M35 120 ...

2 … BISI DAVIDE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1981 M35 115 ...

3 … D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1984 M35 110 ...

4 … ZANQUOGHI ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 105 ...

5 … CARNEVALE MAFFE' ANDREA FIRMINO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 100 ...

6 … ZABBARA GIUSEPPE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1984 M35 95 ...

7 … QUERCIOLI MATTEO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1982 M35 90 ...

8 … MARINO FABRIZIO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1980 M35 ... ...

9 … NASSISI DAVIDE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1984 M35 ... ...

CAT. M40

1 … LANTERNA SANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1978 M40 120 ...

2 … MASTROMARINO LUCA D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1977 M40 ... ...

3 … POGGIO ALBERTO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1976 M40 115 ...

4 … ALTERNI GIANNI D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1977 M40 110 ...

5 … BRICHETTI ANDROS D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1975 M40 ... ...

6 … BERISONZI FABIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M40 ... ...

7 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 105 ...

8 … BAROSSELLI DAVIDE D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1975 M40 100 ...

9 … BRACCO MASSIMO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1976 M40 95 ...

CAT. M45

1 … MELIANI ABDEL AZIZ D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 120 ...

2 … ANDREOLI FABIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 115 ...

3 … ZUCCARIN MARCO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 110 ...

4 … GARBARINI GIAN LUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 105 ...

5 … TIMO VITTORIO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1972 M45 ... ...

6 … ABDELMOUMEN HICHAM D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 100 ...

7 … SCABINI MARCO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1972 M45 95 ...

8 … CAMPOLUNGHI MASSIMILIANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 90 ...

9 … PORRI FABIO D999998    A.S.D IL QUADRIFOGLIO M 1974 M45 ... ...

10 … NICOLO' FRANCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 85 ...

11 … MILANI EDOARDO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 80 ...

12 … CARTA VITTORIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1970 M45 75 ...

13 … LOSIO GIOVANNI A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1974 M45 ... ...

14 … SCAPPINI STEFANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 70 ...

15 … GALANTE ANDREA CESARE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 65 ...
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16 … VACCHELLI PAOLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 60 ...

CAT. M50

1 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 120 ...

2 … FACCIOLO VALERIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1968 M50 115 ...

3 … LA MANTIA GIANCARLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 110 ...

4 … BOTTAZZI ANDREA A018306   POL. LA FENICE A.S.D. M 1969 M50 ... ...

5 … MARZI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1969 M50 105 ...

6 … PICCININI PAOLO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M50 100 ...

7 … REBASCHIO ALBERTO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1966 M50 95 ...

8 … PETAZZINI BRUNO ERMINIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M50 90 ...

9 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 85 ...

10 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M50 80 ...

11 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M50 75 ...

12 … RIUSSI DARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1965 M50 70 ...

CAT. M55

1 … LUCCHIARI DANIELE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 120 ...

2 … CASSAR PAOLO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1961 M55 115 ...

3 … ALESSI EUGENIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1963 M55 ... ...

4 … PROCACCIANTI MAURO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1964 M55 110 ...

5 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 105 ...

6 … DEL CONTE FRANCO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1961 M55 ... ...

7 … LAZZARIN FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1964 M55 100 ...

8 … VINCI VITTORIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1963 M55 95 ...

9 … DI LUCCA PIETRO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1963 M55 ... ...

10 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M55 90 ...

CAT. M60

1 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M60 120 ...

2 … MANTEGAZZI ENRICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1956 M60 115 ...

3 … SANACUORE SALVATORE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1959 M60 110 ...

4 … PEPE GIOVANNI PASQUALE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1955 M60 105 ...

5 … DEL CONTE GIUSEPPE D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1958 M60 ... ...

6 … ZUGNONI MARCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1959 M60 100 ...

7 … BERTI GIAMPIERO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1958 M60 95 ...

8 … LANZA GRAZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1957 M60 90 ...

CAT. M65

1 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M65 120 ...

2 … COLNAGHI TIZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 115 ...

3 … GIACOBBE MASSIMO A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1954 M65 ... ...

4 … GISCO ALDO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1954 M65 110 ...

5 … STRADA MARIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1952 M65 105 ...

6 … LUGLI MARZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 100 ...

CAT. M70

1 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 120 ...

2 … NARDI ANGELO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1949 M70 115 ...

3 … BREGA GIOVANNI D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1946 M70 110 ...

4 … MICHAILIDIS ANASTASE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1947 M70 105 ...

5 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 100 ...

01   G.P. GARLASCHESE 3790 39

02   U.S. SCALO 1580 16

03   RUNNING OLTREPO' 1300 13

04   ATL. PAVESE 1030 10

05   ATL. IRIENSE 860 8

06   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 760 8

07   ATLETICA TDS 525 5

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'
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08   AVIS PAVIA 330 3

09   RUN 4 PEOPLE 280 3

10   RUN8 TEAM 270 3


